

By making nomination to the 2023 PATRIOT barrel races, I hereby agree to abide by any and all rules and conditions set forth for these races, or the changes thereof, as are deemed necessary by The Patriot Event, LLC, and/or Select Stallion Stakes, LLC producers. All parties (owners and riders) involved in the 2023 PATRIOT Barrel Races and are responsible for reading the rules and conditions and fully understanding their contents. Robin Hofmann is acting as only the barrel race competition manager, and as such assumes no liability for entry fees, payouts, and/or any future races scheduled and produced by The Patriot Event, LLC owners. The Patriot Event, LLC and Select Stallion Stakes, LLC assume no liability to those who have not read the conditions and those having not read these conditions are still held to their contents.

Contestant's Signature (Parent's Signature Required for Minor Contestants)

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO THE PATRIOT & MAIL TO: Robin Hofmann / c/o Patriot Event / P.O. Box 722125 / Norman, OK 73070





Date